
 440 

 4
40

 

 1
40

 

35 
 1

58
 

70 

 6
8 

 2
30

 

 9
0 

 150  140  150 

 3
50

 
 1

60
 

 8
70

 

 1
28

 

 G1 1/4" 

20
8 

 10 

overflow

8mm recessed plateau

cut out in back

tap hole

3D FRONT VIEW 3D BACK VIEW 

DATE

MATR.

TYPE

A4
SCALE

1-9-2020
1:10

Pose

DRAIN Click-clack waste + overflow

CODE

EDGE all

BOWL BRACKET (PCS)

UNIT

FORMAT

mm

SIDE BRACKETS (SET)

TOLERANCE, unless 
otherwise noted :  2mm

POS22

Velluto® biobased
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